
EVENT

ADO 

National 

Qualifier

MIXED 

DOUBLES 301

BLIND 

DRAW: 501 

CRICKET 

BULLERS 

CHOICE 

MIXED 

TRIPS 501

MENS 

DOUBLES 

CRICKET

LADIES 

DOUBLES 

CRICKET 

MENS 

SINGLES 

CRICKET

LADIES 

SINGLES 

CRICKET 

BLIND 

DRAW: 501 

CRICKET 

BULLERS 

CHOICE 

MENS 

SINGLES    

501

LADIES 

SINGLES    

501

MENS 

DOUBLES 

501

LADIES DOUBLES   

501

CUT OFF   /   

START
11:30am 

12:00pm

5:30PM 

6:00PM

7:30PM       

8:00PM

9:00AM 

9:30AM

12:00PM 

12:30PM

2:00PM   

2:30PM

3:00PM   

3:30PM

4:00PM 

4:30PM

7:30PM      

8:00PM

9:30AM    

10:00AM

10:30AM  

11:00AM

11:30AM  

12:00PM

12:30PM 

1:00PM

ENTRY $60 $30/TEAM $10 $45 $30/TEAM $30/TEAM $20 $20 $10 $20 $20 $30/TEAM $30/TEAM

1ST $240 $300 $540 $480 $320 $380 $280 $300 $380 $280 $480 $320

2ND $120 $200 $300 $240 $160 $240 $140 $200 $240 $140 $240 $160

3RD $60 $90 $120 $120 $80 $80 $50 $90 $80 $50 $120 $80

4TH $60 $90 $120 $120 $80 $80 $50 $90 $80 $50 $120 $80

5th - 8th N/A $40 $90 $80 $40 $40 $20 $40 $40 $20 $80 $40

9th - 16th N/A $20 $45 $40 N/A $20 N/A $20 $20 N/A $20 N/A

TOTAL $480 $1,000 $1,800 $1,600 $800 $1,100 $600 $1,000 $1,100 $600 $1,600 $800

Vice President: Matt Cozbey 806.681.7594

Tournament Coordinator: Tony Allen 806.640.4069

www.facebook.com/WestTexasDartAssociation

Texas Bar & Grill, Austin TX  &

Cactus Cove Inn and Suites presents…

7TH ANNUAL

WEST TEXAS SHOOTOUT 
Amarillo TX - B.Y.O.B.

$12,480

ADO Sanctioned Event

FEBRUARY 17-19, 2023

National 

Qualifier

FRIDAY SATURDAY

*** PLEASE BOOK ROOMS THROUGH Cactus Cove ***

Ask for the Dart Tournament Rate

806.905.6089  OR CACTUSCOVEINN.COM

Deluxe Newly renovated rooms $69 a night plus tax with a 10% discount

Basic rooms $59 a night plus tax with a10% discount

This hotel will be limited to Dart Players and their guests only!!!

TOURNAMENT LOCATION:

Cactus Cove Inn & Suites

2501 E Interstate 40

AMARILLO , TX. 79104

AMARILLO TEXAS

SUNDAY 

President: Scott Billeter 806.672.4778

http://www.facebook.com/WestTexasDartAssociation

