

AMARILLO TEXAS

Texas Bar & Grill, Austin TX &

Cactus Cove Inn and Suites presents...

\$12,480



7TH ANNUAL

WEST TEXAS SHOOTOUT Amarillo TX - B.Y.O.B.

FEBRUARY 17-19, 2023



ADO Sanctioned Event

	FRI	DAY	SATURDAY						SUNDAY				
EVENT	ADO National Qualifier	MIXED DOUBLES 301	BLIND DRAW: 501 CRICKET BULLERS CHOICE	MIXED TRIPS 501	MENS DOUBLES CRICKET	LADIES DOUBLES CRICKET	MENS SINGLES CRICKET	LADIES SINGLES CRICKET	BLIND DRAW: 501 CRICKET BULLERS CHOICE	MENS SINGLES 501	LADIES SINGLES 501	MENS DOUBLES 501	LADIES DOUBLES 501
CUT OFF / START	11:30am 12:00pm	5:30PM 6:00PM	7:30PM 8:00PM	9:00AM 9:30AM	12:00PM 12:30PM	2:00PM 2:30PM	3:00PM 3:30PM	4:00PM 4:30PM	7:30PM 8:00PM	9:30AM 10:00AM	10:30AM 11:00AM	11:30AM 12:00PM	12:30PM 1:00PM
ENTRY	\$60	\$30/TEAM	\$10	\$45	\$30/TEAM	\$30/TEAM	\$20	\$20	\$10	\$20	\$20	\$30/TEAM	\$30/TEAM
1ST	National Qualifier	\$240	\$300	\$540	\$480	\$320	\$380	\$280	\$300	\$380	\$280	\$480	\$320
2ND		\$120	\$200	\$300	\$240	\$160	\$240	\$140	\$200	\$240	\$140	\$240	\$160
3RD		\$60	\$90	\$120	\$120	\$80	\$80	\$50	\$90	\$80	\$50	\$120	\$80
4TH		\$60	\$90	\$120	\$120	\$80	\$80	\$50	\$90	\$80	\$50	\$120	\$80
5th - 8th		N/A	\$40	\$90	\$80	\$40	\$40	\$20	\$40	\$40	\$20	\$80	\$40
9th - 16th		N/A	\$20	\$45	\$40	N/A	\$20	N/A	\$20	\$20	N/A	\$20	N/A
TOTAL		\$480	\$1,000	\$1,800	\$1,600	\$800	\$1,100	\$600	\$1,000	\$1,100	\$600	\$1,600	\$800

TOURNAMENT LOCATION:

Cactus Cove Inn & Suites 2501 E Interstate 40 **AMARILLO** , TX. 79104



*** PLEASE BOOK ROOMS THROUGH Cactus Cove ***

Ask for the Dart Tournament Rate

806.905.6089 OR CACTUSCOVEINN.COM

Deluxe Newly renovated rooms \$69 a night plus tax with a 10% discount

Basic rooms \$59 a night plus tax with a10% discount

This hotel will be limited to Dart Players and their guests only!!!

President: Scott Billeter 806.672.4778 Vice President: Matt Cozbey 806.681.7594 Tournament Coordinator: Tony Allen 806.640.4069 www.facebook.com/WestTexasDartAssociation

